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WKN:

Price
17.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.04% (-0.36)

FR0000120560
QDT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

596 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

17.28 EUR (57)
17.68 EUR (70)
17.68 EUR
17.80 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.66 EUR
17.455556 EUR
14,384
251,081.00
204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120560&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120560&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44fd719d8d6a775e2a948916398bd6f3484496503a4b8219a7859c4f72d3d4d8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=725feecf1c1a5fbe8&time=1725479849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f52b717e50a2fcf5ea4467348308e6783e81a2db31644458cedcf3100d64b50b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33240e9b5f04734ca&time=1725479849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a6a03f1221a13b2ec68a835c42f9b90e6e47788056e008abd8ac325b3e36a9c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d3acd6eb6b015b86&time=1725479849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a338a29cb42f500dae1f26ecd0332f40ed44c6a6029a0fdf0fb758f235fa74a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17d3ed0e84dd36058&time=1725479849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dc2122b61f0a841199d95f4c08f867cfa6015b16140ab7b4fe30b1994b8705b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9070ad9d78a0f6a51&time=1725479849&tool=RSC

QUADIENT S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 17:35:18

Price
17.30 EUR
Difference ©  -2.04%(-0.36)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120560
Symbol QDT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 596 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.28 EUR (57)
Ask (Ask size) 17.68 EUR (70)
Open 17.68 EUR
High 17.80 EUR
Low 17.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.66 EUR
VWAP 17.455556 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,384
Trading volume 251,081.00
Number of trades 204
Last size 164
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -9.25% -7.92% -25.67%
Perf (abs.) -1.80 -1.52 -6.10
Beta 0.94 0.69 0.86
Volatility 36.61 29.53 32.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QUADIENT S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/

Time Price

Trading

17.42 EUR (49,754)
17.57 EUR (29,597)
18.82 EUR (37,771)

19.10 EUR (38,233)
23.10 EUR (2024/06/13)
16.34 EUR (2024/08/05)
23.10 EUR (2024/06/13)
( )

16.34 EUR (2024/08/05

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

22:26 17.68 EUR 0.01

15:33 17.46 EUR 0.00
08:04 17.56 EUR 0.00
17:30 17.34 EUR 0.00

09:10 17.50 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409822
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3706130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253780903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18096538

QUADIENT S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
08/09

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

18:14 18.70 USD 0.01

17:35 17.30 EUR 0.25

08:10 17.58 EUR 0.00

20:40 17.22 EUR 0.00

204
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19947880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8171

QUADIENT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

quadient

Contact Details
QUADIENT SA

avenue Aristide Briand 42-46 92220
Bagneux

Telefon: + 33 892 892 111
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Geoffrey Godet Chairman of Managing

Brandon Batt

Laurent du
Passage

Steve Rakoczy

Stéphanie
Auchabie

Tamir Sigal

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Didier Lamouche
Christophe
Liaudon

Eric Courteille
Hélene Boulet-
Supau

Martha Bejar
Nathalie Labia
Nathalie Wright
Paula Felstead

Richard Troksa

Vincent Mercier

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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